WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

San Angelo, TX

Place Name

15
16/18T
16/18T
16/18T

19

20

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

Wenda Johnson
Tiany Schuster
Dona Kay Rule
Shelley Morgan
Ilyssa Riley

Kalli McCall

Dena Kirkpatrick
Sydney Graham
Emma Charleston
Jymmy Kay Cox
Ari-Anna Flynn
Hailey Kinsel
Ashley Castleberry
Abby Phillips
Timber Allenbrand
Sara Winkelman
Stevi Hillman
Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi
Jackie Ganter
Stephanie Fryar
Keyla Costa
Lauren Merica
Victoria Procter
Cayla Small
Brittyn Rocha
Lessa Wahlenmaier
Lexi Andersen
Faith Nolte

Megan Swint
Michelle Darling
Sarah Rose Waguespack
Savannah Braman
Merritt Potter

Cat Hall

Shelby Rowe

Judi Reed
Stephanie Vaughan
Alicia Kilgus
Shelby Terrill
Lakken Bice

4/5/2024
Tour Time
44.00
44.35
44.48
4455
44 57
44.57
44.64
45.05
45.12
49.53
49.89
49.90
130.54
30.56
30.60
30.61
30.61
30.61
30.65
30.66
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

4/19/2024
Tour Points
150.00
130.00
113.00
98.00
75.50
75.50
53.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
32.00
29.00
26.00
23.00
20.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
8.00
5.00
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

Ashley Rogers
Megan White
Kailee Murdock
Mackenzie King
McKenna Coronado
Calli Kaufman
Zoey Thygesen
Tammy Rokus
Sharin Hall

Ericka Nelson
Karrie Hudson
Caren Lamb
Ashley Castleberry

Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



